Month

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

Date

12
23
20
25
30

10
11
12
15
17
17
18
19-20

10
11
15
17
21
26
27
29

10
10-11
12
13
15
16
25
25
26
26
31

Wrangell Cruiseship Schedule 2015

Day

Tues
Sat
Wed
Mon
Sat

Wed
Fri
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri-Sat

Wed
Fri
Sun
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Tues
Sun
Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Mon-Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Mon

SHIP

Seven Seas Navigator
Seven Seas Navigator
Wilderness Explorer
Alaskan Dream
Alaskan Dream

Wilderness Discoverer
Regatta

Alaskan Dream
Admiralty Dream
Regatta

Alaskan Dream
Wilderness Explorer
Admiralty Dream
Regatta

American Spirit

Wilderness Discoverer
Regatta

Alaskan Dream
Alaskan Dream
Regatta

Wilderness Explorer
Regatta

Alaskan Dream
Alaskan Dream
Regatta

Wilderness Discoverer

Alaskan Dream
Regatta

American Spirit
Wilderness Explorer
Alaskan Dream
Regatta

Baranof Dream
Regatta

Safari Quest
Alaskan Dream
Wilderness Discoverer
Alaskan Dream

Arrival

12:00pm
8:00am

7:30am
7:30am

9:00am
7:30am
7:30am
9:00am
7:30am

7:30am
8:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
7:30am
7:30am
8:00am

8:00am
7:30am
7:30am
8:00am

7:30am
8:00pm
5:00pm

7:30am
10:00am
3:00pm
9:00am
7:30am

7:30am

Departure

8:00pm
5:00pm

1:00pm
1:00pm

6:0pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:0pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
5:00pm

7:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm

1:00pm
6:00pm

1:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm



SEPTEMBER 8
16
23
24
24

Alaska Dream Cruises

Un-Cruise Adventures (formerly InnerSeas Discoveries and American Safari)

Wilderness Explorer
Wilderness Adventure
Wilderness Discoverer
Safari Quest

Safari Explorer

Safari Endeavour

SS Legacy

Tues Safari Explorer

Wed Wilderness Adventurer
Wed Wilderness Discoverer
Thurs Safari Endeavor

Thurs Wilderness Explorer
104' 42 pax (Allen Marine - Sitka)

186' 76 pax/ 26 crew
160" 60 pax /25 crew
176' 76 pax /26 crew
120' 22 pax/ 9 crew
145' 36 pax/ 15 crew
232' 86 pax/ 34 crew
192' 88 pax/ 34 crew

Oceania Cruises: Regatta 684 pax /400 crew
American Cruise Lines: American Spirit 205' 100pax
Regent Seven Seas Cruises: Seven Seas Navigator 490 pax

12/31/2014



