Wrangell Cruiseship Schedule 2015

<u>Month</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>SHIP</u>	<u>Arrival</u>	<u>Departure</u>
MAY	12 23 20	Tues Sat Wed	Seven Seas Navigator Seven Seas Navigator Wilderness Explorer	12:00pm 8:00am	8:00pm 5:00pm
	25 30	Mon Sat	Alaskan Dream Alaskan Dream	7:30am 7:30am	1:00pm 1:00pm
JUNE	3	Wed	Wilderness Discoverer		
	5 10 11 12 15	Fri Wed Thurs Fri Mon	Regatta Alaskan Dream Admiralty Dream Regatta Alaskan Dream	9:00am 7:30am 7:30am 9:00am 7:30am	6:0pm 1:00pm 1:00pm 6:0pm 1:00pm
	17 17	Wed Wed	Wilderness Explorer	7:30am	1,0000
	18 19-20	Thurs Fri-Sat	Admiralty Dream Regatta American Spirit	8:00am 12:00pm	1:00pm 5:00pm
JULY	1	Wed	Wilderness Discoverer		
JULY	3 5 10 11 15	Fri Sun Fri Sat Wed	Regatta Alaskan Dream Alaskan Dream Regatta Wilderness Explorer	10:00am 7:30am 7:30am 8:00am	7:00pm 1:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm
	17 21	Fri Tues	Regatta Alaskan Dream	8:00am 7:30am	6:00pm 1:00pm
	26 27	Sun Mon Wod	Alaskan Dream Regatta	7:30am 8:00am	1:00pm 5:00pm
	29	Wed	Wilderness Discoverer		
AUGUST	8 10 10-11 12	Sat Mon Mon-Tues Wed	Alaskan Dream Regatta American Spirit Wilderness Explorer	7:30am 8:00pm 5:00pm	1:00pm 6:00pm
	13	Thurs	Alaskan Dream	7:30am	1:00pm
	15	Sat	Regatta	10:00am	6:00pm
	16 25 25	Sun Tues Tues	Baranof Dream Regatta Safari Quest	3:00pm 9:00am	7:00pm 4:00pm
	26 26	Wed Wed	Alaskan Dream Wilderness Discoverer	7:30am	1:00pm
	31	Mon	Alaskan Dream	7:30am	1:00pm

SEPTEMBER	8	Tues	Safari Explorer
	16	Wed	Wilderness Adventurer
	23	Wed	Wilderness Discoverer
	24	Thurs	Safari Endeavor
	24	Thurs	Wilderness Explorer

Alaska Dream Cruises 104' 42 pax (Allen Marine - Sitka) Un-Cruise Adventures (formerly InnerSeas Discoveries and American Safari)

Wilderness Explorer
Wilderness Adventure
Wilderness Discoverer
Safari Quest
Safari Explorer
Safari Endeavour
SS Legacy
Oceania Cruises: Regatta

186' 76 pax / 26 crew
160' 60 pax /25 crew
176' 76 pax / 26 crew
120' 22 pax/ 9 crew
145' 36 pax/ 15 crew
232' 86 pax/ 34 crew
192' 88 pax / 34 crew

American Cruise Lines: American Spirit 205' 100pax Regent Seven Seas Cruises: Seven Seas Navigator 490 pax

12/31/2014